
BPANO 1 CNTAC I CDE PAGE OF PAGE!
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT EPANO. 1. CONTRACT.D CODE

2, AMENDMENTfMODiFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 14. REQUISITIONIPURCHASE RED, NO. 5, PROJECT NO.(l appiicable)

M001i FEIS-09-011
0 7 2010 L3/16/2'010

6 ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 TADMINISTEREDOY (IfOtherthanitemE) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comnmission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Aaron Alvarado Mail Stop: TWBi-01-BlOM
Mail. Stop: TWB-01-BIOW
WashingtIon, DC 20555 • Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county. State and ZIP Code) *,. (X) 9 A, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

SOUTHWIEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE
9S. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

6220 CULEBRJR RD- IOA MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO,

SAN ANTONIO TX 182385166
C08. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE D&B:007936642 asX j09-30-2009
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 7 is extended, -] is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt.of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified inthe solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and a6i7nndment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to.the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) W/A FES: 5510 074

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(XI A I HIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO! (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN 1(EM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM I0A.

B, TIlE AUOVr NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office. eppropnation date, etc,)
sET FORTH IN IT EM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D, OTHIER (Specifytyp/eofmodificationonauthority) I-IUT'UAT, AGREEMENT OF TUE PARTIES

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor _-i is not, Lj is required to sign this document and return _ _ copies to the issuing office.

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTIMODIFICATION (Orgnized by UCF section headings. including solici rtvcontltaf subIect matter whsere feasible,)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance from April 30, 2010 through September 30, 2010
at no additional cost to the government. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1.) The period of performance in section (b) on the first page of the task order hereby deleted and replaced with the
following: "The Period of Performance is October 1, 2009 - September. 30,2010"

2.) Section 2 of the task order, entitled "PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE", is hereby :revised to read as, "The period of
performance of this order sha]] be from October 1,2009 through September 30., 2010."

3.) The first sentence of Section 11.0 in the Statement of Work is hereby deleted and reolaced with the following: "The
period of Derformance of this task order is on or about October 1, 2009 and will expire on September 30, 2010."

All other terms and conditions, including the ceiling of $162,284, of the subject task order remain unchanged.

Except oa providled herein. all terms and conditions of tho document refereoncod il Item SA or IlDA, as heretofore changed, remains unchangod and i full force and effect

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 10A, NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Valerie Whipple

]R.B. KContracting Officer

l51:1. CON et0FF R' 15C. DATE SIGNED 160. UNIT TA OF AMERICA -C. DATE IGNED

(Signature of person autoriozed to sign) 4//2 10 BYI01refal of Contracting 014) IA

STNDR-FRM3 (EV 0/3

NSN 7540-01.152-6070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

S STANOARD FObGS.* A 1REV. 10-83)

1EMPLAN - A810 A~8


